PINETREE SECONDARY YEAR-END
CHECKLIST 2013-2014

June 10 (Tues) All Library books due ]
June 9-11 Textbook checks
(Mon-Wed)
June 9-12 Students to complete any outstanding work on or before “I” Day — Friday, June 20. [
(Mon-Thurs)
Textbook Collection Day 1 ]
June 10 (Tues) _ i
Gr. 10 Concert & Jazz Bands in Café — long block 2 (regular scheduled band class) ]
Grade 11 Day ]
Textbook Collection Day 2 L]
4:00pm: All student names with outstanding textbooks to the Office [
June 11 (Wed) [
Gr. 9 Concert & Jazz Bands in café — long block 1 (regular scheduled band class)
Gr. 11/12 Concert & Jazz Bands in Café (after school regular scheduled band class) N
L]
Gr. 12 Award winners to library 3:15 pm
PACK - Locker Cleanout —turn in any library/text books from lockers L]
June 11 (Wed .
( ) (students may use lockers until Thursday, June 19”‘)
Year book distribution in PACK (Schedule: 1-4-NB-5-2-PACK) — NO long block 3 ]
June 12 (Thurs) Students are welcome to gather and sign yearbooks in the courtyard, cafeteria, and halls ]
Dance recital — block 4 L]
June 14 (Sat) Grad Dinner Dance - Bayshore ]
Regular class schedule
L]
June 16-19 th .
(Mon-Thurs) Wed June 18" — NO PACK : 5-2-NB-3-4-LUNCH-1 =
(times as per a regular M/T/Th/F schedule)
June 17 (Tues) Last day for Cafeteria service L]
“I" Day & Tutorials ]
June 20 (Fri) First day of Provincial exams Ll
Final Marks due — 3:00 pm 0
June 20-25 I ]
(Fri-Wed) Provincial Exams
June 23 (Mon) Report cards to be printed ]
June 26 (Thurs) 10:00-10:30am Report cards distributed L]

HAVE A WONDERFUL SUMMER ©
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